A
25.5 ± 0.5
(1.004 ± .020)
L
0.75
(.030)
M7 X
4.0 ± 0.3

 500,000 504
 1,000,000 105
 How To Order
PDB183  - K  4  25  K - 103  A1
Model
Terminal Confi guration
(Pin Layout)
(see individual drawings)
 • K = PC Pins vertical/
  Down Facing
  (12.5 mm)
 • S = Solder Lugs
  Horizontal/
  Rear Facing
Detent Option
 • 4 = No Detents
Standard Shaft Length
 • 20 = 20 mm
 • 25 = 25 mm
 • 30 = 30 mm
Shaft Style
 • K = Metal Knurled Type Shaft
  18 Toothed Serration Type
Resistance Code (See Table)
Resistance Taper (See Taper Charts)
 Taper Series followed by Curve Number
0.7 ± 0.3
(.028 ± .012)
3.5 ± 0.3
(.138 ± .012)
5.0 ± 0.3
(.197 ± .012)
5.0 ± 0.3
(.197 ± .012)
5.0 ± 0.3
(.197 ± .012)
4.0 ± 0.3
(.157 ± .012)
1.3 ± 0.3
(.051 ± .012)
DIA. 9 PLCS.
4.0 ± 0.3
(.157 ± .012)
4.2 ± 0.3
(.165 ± .012)
10.5 ± 0.5
(.413 ± 0.20)
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
A
25.5 ± 0.5
(1.004 ± .020)
L
0.75
(.030)
M7 X
R
2.0 ± 0.3
(.079 ± .012)
4.0 ± 0.3
(.157 ± .012)2.5 ± 0.3
(.098 ± .012)
0.6 ± 0.3
(.024 ± .012)
1.5 ± 0.3
(.059 ± .012)
0.4 ± 0.3
(.016 ± .012)
R